Jesenicky surovec dog - vysledky

Kategorie: 25

Poradi
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41
90
42
88
22
55
21
36
35
19
18
87
85
84

Cislo Krestni jméno

Jan
Tereza
Lucie
Michaela
Iva
Kamila
Frantisek
Hana
Jana
Anna
Jaroslav
Klara
Eliska

Radek

Prijmeni
Stépdnek
Stépankova
Cibulkova
Sajfridova
Vykoukalova
Hajkova
Vykoukal
Berankova
Vavruskova
Cerna
Hasek
Krikavova
Drnkova

Benes

Argeva
Frantiskovy Lazné
Canicross Karlovy Vary

Frantiskovy Lazné

Litomérice

Zidlochovice

Polti

Surovec 52 km

3:01:14,17
3:01:15,04
4:19:32,14
4:43:29,22
5:08:12,71
5:08:16,64
5:10:09,34
5:57:30,73
5:57:31,78
5:58:39,50

5:58:39,55

Celkové poradi
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Kategorie: 50

Pofadi Cislo Krestni jméno rij 1 Surovec 52 km Celkové poradi
1 46 Jan Fider Musher’s club Brdy 8:27:43,75 12

2 7 Alena Kunclova 8:48:36,54 13
DNS 2 Kristyna Cerna Canicross Prestice DNS
DNS 11 Jitka Prochazkova Bechyné DNS
DNS 25 Michal Trejtnar Canicross Rampusaci DNS
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